
FREEDOMNH 153

NH 25

9
31

2

3

4 5

6

19

7

10
8

25
11

26
12

21
1

24

27

28

29

30

Freedom
Transportation Key Destinations

0 1 20.5 Miles

Elm St

Moulton Rd

Old Portland Rd

36
22

23 1713
1415

16

1820

Type of Destination
CAMP
EDUCATION
MAJOR EMPLOYER
MUNICIPAL BUILDING
OTHER

PLACE OF WORSHIP
RECREATION
SERVICE
STORE
Maine_towns

For additional information contact the 
Lakes Region Planning Commission

103 Main Street Ste #3 Meredith, NH 03253
(603) 279- 8171 Y:\

Tra
ns

po
rta

tio
n\B

icy
cle

_K
ey

De
sti

na
tio

n\D
ata

se
t\F

ree
do

m\
ED

 20
17

-10

E Ridge Rd

Porter Rd

River Ln

Old Portland Rd
NH 25

37

32 3334
3538

Label Key Destination List Street # Street Name
1 Purity Spring Camping Resort 196 Shawtown Road
2 Camp Robin Hood 65 Robin Hood Lane
3 Camp Calumet 1074 Ossipee Lake Road
4 Camp Cody 9 Cody Road
5 Camp Huckins 17 Camp Huckins Road
6 Cragged Mountain Farm/Camp 239 Cold Brook Road
7 Luethi-Peterson Camp 103 Moulton Road
8 Freedom Elementary School 40 Loon Lake Road
9 NH DOT Garage 18 State Garage Way

10 Freedom Safety Building 218 Village Road
11 Freedom Highway Department 58 Loon Lake Road
12 Freedom Transfer Station 134 Bennett Road
13 Freedom Public Library 38 Old Portland Road
14 Freedom Town Offices 33 Old Portland Road
15 Freedom Town Hall 16 Elm Street
16 Freedom Post Office 19 Elm Street
17 Freedom Historical Society 28 Old Portland Road
18 Freedom Water Precinct 15 Old Portland Road
19 Lakeview Cemetery 43 Albert Godfrey Road
20 Old Roller Shed Old Portland Road
21 North Atlantic Cell Tower 79 Moulton Road
22 Carroll Masonic Temple 29 Old Portland Road
23 First Christain Church 12 Elm Street
24 Freedom Club of NH Loon Lake Road
25 Playground/Ball Field Loon Lake Road
26 Freedom Town Forest Ossipee Lake Road
27 Freedom Town Beach Pequawket Trail
28 Freedom Town Beach Cemetery Road
29 Freedom Boat Ramp West Danforth Road
30 Freedom Boat Access Loon Lake Road
31 Ossipee Lake Marina 65 Marina Road
32 Dig and Doze 193 Porter Road
33 A Second Chance 189 Porter Road
34 Federal Piping 211 Porter Road
35 Freedom Storage 161 Porter Road
36 Freedom Village Store 11 Elm Street
37 Freedom Discount Beverage 117 Porter Road
38 Freedom Hardware 169 Porter Road

SEE INSET FOR DETAIL

SEE INSET FOR DETAIL


