## Freedom Transportation Key Destinations





Label	Key Destination List	Street #	Street Name
1	Purity Spring Camping Resort	196	Shawtown Road
2	Camp Robin Hood	65	Robin Hood Lane
3	Camp Calumet	1074	Ossipee Lake Road
4	Camp Cody	9	Cody Road
5	Camp Huckins	17	Camp Huckins Road
6	Cragged Mountain Farm/Camp	239	Cold Brook Road
7	Luethi-Peterson Camp	103	Moulton Road
8	Freedom Elementary School	40	Loon Lake Road
9	NH DOT Garage	18	State Garage Way
10	Freedom Safety Building	218	Village Road
11	Freedom Highway Department	58	Loon Lake Road
12	Freedom Transfer Station	134	Bennett Road
13	Freedom Public Library	38	Old Portland Road
14	Freedom Town Offices	33	Old Portland Road
15	Freedom Town Hall	16	Elm Street
16	Freedom Post Office	19	Elm Street
17	Freedom Historical Society	28	Old Portland Road
18	Freedom Water Precinct	15	Old Portland Road
19	Lakeview Cemetery	43	Albert Godfrey Road
20	Old Roller Shed		Old Portland Road
21	North Atlantic Cell Tower	79	Moulton Road
22	Carroll Masonic Temple	29	Old Portland Road
23	First Christain Church	12	Elm Street
24	Freedom Club of NH		Loon Lake Road
25	Playground/Ball Field		Loon Lake Road
26	Freedom Town Forest		Ossipee Lake Road
27	Freedom Town Beach		Pequawket Trail
28	Freedom Town Beach		Cemetery Road
29	Freedom Boat Ramp		West Danforth Road
30	Freedom Boat Access		Loon Lake Road
31	Ossipee Lake Marina	65	Marina Road
	Dig and Doze	193	Porter Road
	A Second Chance	189	Porter Road
34	Federal Piping	211	Porter Road
	Freedom Storage	161	Porter Road
	Freedom Village Store	11	Elm Street
	Freedom Discount Beverage	117	Porter Road
	Freedom Hardware	169	Porter Road



